Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

B: to be defined
NOTA:
•	 UCOM for order designation
•	 μCom for marking on connectors
MALE PLUGS
HOW TO ORDER Male plugs
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P T x x G x
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P T x x B
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
µCom-10Gb + Amphenol
Socapex
5
UCOM - 10G+ L S B G A
Shell
L: in line receptacle
Contacts termination
C: crimp
S: solder
Shell plating
B: black nickel
G: olive drab cadmium
U: unplated brass
Backshell type
G: gland
B: band
Cable diameter (for gland backshell only)
A: for cable diam 7.5mm
B: to be defined
NOTA:
•	 UCOM for order designation
•	 μCom for marking on connectors
Female in-line receptacle with cable gland backshell
Female in-line receptacle with metallic band backshell
FEMALE IN-LINE RECEPTACLES
HOW TO ORDER Female in-line receptacles
Part number: UCOM-10G+ L x x G x
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ L x x B
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
µCom-10Gb + Amphenol
Socapex
6
µCom plug - µCom plug cordset
CORDSETS
µCom plug - RJ45 plug cordset
µCom panel mount receptacle - RJ45 plug
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ C x x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on the
next page to complete your part
number
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ D x x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on the
next page to complete your part
number
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ E x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on the
next page to complete your part
number
µCom-10Gb + Amphenol
Socapex
7
Type of cable used: CAT 7 HFFR - According to EN 50288-4-2
•	 Stranded bare copper wire (26 AWG)
•	 4 screened twisted pairs: 2 wires twisted to a pair, Alulami-
nate foil overlapped
•	 Shield braiding of tinned copper wires, about 80% coverage
•	 Strain member of Kevlar
•	 Jacket in black Polyurethane (PUR), glossy finish,
acc to DIN VDE 0282
•	 External diameter 7.0 +/-0.3 mm
•	 UV & Hydrolysis resistant, Halogen free, RoHS compliant
•	 Max Pull force: 800 N, Weight : about 54 kg/km